
ინფორმაცია ბსუ-ს კუთვნილი ავტომანქანების შესახებ 
 

 
 

№ 
 

დასახელება 
სახელმწიფო 

№ 
რაოდენობა  

ერთეული 

გამოშვების 

წელი 

ძრავის 

მოცულობა 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 

1 
 
რენო ტრაფიკი 

 
KL-344-LK 

 
1 

 
2008 

 
2 

 

2 
 
ოპელ კომბო 

 
PP-758-CC 

 
1 

 
1999 

 
1,4 

 

3 
 
ფორდ ტრანზიტი KL-717-LK 

 
1 1998 

 
2,5 

4 ფორდ ტრანზიტი LL-959-LC 1 2011 2,2 

5 ტოიოტა პრადო KL-797-LK 1 2007 3,0 

 

6 
 
ტოიოტა კოროლა 

 
LL-949-LC 

 
1 

 
2011 

 
1,8 

 

7 
 
ტოიოტა ქამრი GG-797-PP 

 
1 

 
2012 

 
2,5 

 

 


